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Final Results
Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024

2024-11-23
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 967.0378 48. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZAF

2 96.27 930.9720 25. Jason Coetzee +Open - A ZAF petrucia

3 89.74 867.8523 2. Christopher Hanscombe +Open - A ZAF

4 89.45 865.0415 24. David Coetzee +Open SS A ZAF ttburner

5 88.87 859.4160 13. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S B ZAF

6 85.67 828.4207 63. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZAF

7 83.64 808.8100 26. Eddie Smith +Open S A ZAF

8 76.82 742.8447 51. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

9 75.36 728.7956 67. Minette Burger +Open L U ZAF

10 74.57 721.1005 39. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

11 72.85 704.5165 93. Ebrahim Asvat +Open S U ZWE

12 68.95 666.7343 40. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

13 65.35 631.9994 50. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

14 61.33 593.0831 42. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

15 57.84 559.3179 47. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

16 57.28 553.8936 18. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

17 56.06 542.0870 56. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

18 50.50 488.3100 27. Graham Donald +Open - U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 995.9822 30. Mat Da Silva +Standard - U ZAF

2 95.59 952.0797 16. Jacques Swanepoel +Standard - U UKR

3 86.14 857.9878 6. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

4 85.42 850.8130 59. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

5 78.08 777.6277 75. Freddie Labuschagne +Standard S A ZAF freddie

6 77.01 766.9598 9. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S B ZAF

7 74.66 743.5581 90. Neelesh Dullabh -Standard S U ZAF

8 67.78 675.0883 60. Sebella O'Donovan +Standard L C ZWE

9 62.42 621.7332 87. Colin Amm +Standard SS U ZAF

10 59.32 590.8018 55. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZAF

11 50.25 500.4875 72. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 963.1164 12. Darryl Flannigan -Production S A ZAF 699

2 98.70 950.6053 85. Douglas Maphelela -Production - C USA basa

3 98.06 944.4230 31. Sean Flannigan -Production S A ZAF

4 96.18 926.3114 43. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

5 86.99 837.7942 86. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

6 86.75 835.5353 79. Brendan Phelan -Production - C ZAF

7 82.02 789.9004 68. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

8 80.97 779.7882 91. Marius de Wet -Production - U ZAF

9 80.27 773.0676 80. Rodney Phelan -Production - D ZAF

10 75.00 722.2910 69. Adrian Chinery -Production S U ZAF

11 67.93 654.2390 96. Andre Van Der Westhuizen -Production S U ZAF

12 66.73 642.7011 17. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

13 58.84 566.6706 54. Steven Tichy -Production S U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1025.9128 61. Gafoor Hoosein -Classic S A ZAF gaff

2 84.21 863.9119 78. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS C ZAF

3 80.46 825.4544 57. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

4 78.32 803.4736 34. Carel Booyens -Classic S C ZAF

5 72.28 741.5770 92. Zunaid Solomon -Classic S C ZWE
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 986.8704 82. Irving Stevenson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U USA irving

2 98.72 974.2265 1. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

3 77.53 765.0903 83. Irving andrea Stevenson -Pistol Caliber CarbineLS U USA andrea

4 76.26 752.6124 71. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF pccirons

5 10.90 107.5460 64. Feroz (Faheem ) Daya -Pistol Caliber Carbine - A ZWE feroz
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1045.1565 14. Garrett-John Evans -Production Optics - U ZAF 3173

2 91.52 956.5665 5. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - U ZAF minicane

3 88.88 928.9462 4. Neil Taylor -Production Optics S A ZAF tayls

4 80.51 841.4388 10. Justin Bohler -Production Optics - A ZAF

5 79.08 826.4793 46. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - A ZAF professor

6 76.29 797.3525 66. Justin Pittard -Production Optics - U ZAF

7 74.89 782.6879 15. Sasha-Lee Du Plessis -Production Optics L U ZAF sash

8 74.62 779.8546 23. Dylan Kent -Production Optics - U ZAF

9 74.56 779.2388 45. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

10 71.50 747.2599 3. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

11 71.34 745.6335 7. Kirsty Bohler -Production Optics L B ZAF

12 69.60 727.4766 36. Jonathan Fouche -Production Optics S U ZAF

13 68.22 713.0425 70. Warren Bonheim -Production Optics - U ZAF

14 68.16 712.3897 20. Glen Kruger -Production Optics - U ZAF

15 64.37 672.8069 19. Andy Charalambous -Production Optics SS U ZAF

16 64.12 670.1274 74. Francisco Goncalves -Production Optics - U ZAF 6861

17 63.54 664.0883 65. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

18 62.19 649.9310 21. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S B ZAF

19 60.26 629.7755 33. Karin Booyens -Production Optics LS U ZAF

20 59.03 616.9365 32. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Production Optics S U ZAF

21 57.74 603.4333 81. Ian Harris -Production Optics S U ZAF

22 54.96 574.3866 35. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF

23 47.07 492.0063 52. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

24 35.86 374.7426 53. Luan Burger -Production Optics SJ U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1070.0000 97. Lehan Potgieter -Custom - U ZAF minicane

2 79.81 853.9551 22. Matthew Da Silva +Custom - U ZAF

3 72.77 778.6750 11. Herman Potgieter -Custom S U ZAF harrycane

4 69.90 747.8858 44. Wayne Hammond -Custom SS A ZAF rogue
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 850.8129 59. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

2 91.40 777.6277 75. Freddie Labuschagne +Standard S A ZAF freddie

3 90.14 766.9598 9. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S B ZAF

4 87.39 743.5581 90. Neelesh Dullabh -Standard S U ZAF

5 73.08 621.7331 87. Colin Amm +Standard SS U ZAF

6 69.44 590.8019 55. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZAF

7 58.82 500.4875 72. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 928.9462 4. Neil Taylor -Production Optics S A ZAF tayls

2 83.88 779.2390 45. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

3 80.44 747.2598 3. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

4 78.31 727.4765 36. Jonathan Fouche -Production Optics S U ZAF

5 72.43 672.8069 19. Andy Charalambous -Production Optics SS U ZAF

6 71.49 664.0882 65. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

7 69.96 649.9308 21. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S B ZAF

8 66.41 616.9365 32. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Production Optics S U ZAF

9 64.96 603.4329 81. Ian Harris -Production Optics S U ZAF

10 61.83 574.3867 35. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1025.9128 61. Gafoor Hoosein -Classic S A ZAF gaff

2 84.21 863.9119 78. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS C ZAF

3 80.46 825.4544 57. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

4 78.32 803.4736 34. Carel Booyens -Classic S C ZAF

5 72.28 741.5770 92. Zunaid Solomon -Classic S C ZWE
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 859.4159 13. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S B ZAF

2 94.11 808.8101 26. Eddie Smith +Open S A ZAF

3 81.98 704.5165 93. Ebrahim Asvat +Open S U ZWE

4 73.54 631.9994 50. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

5 63.08 542.0870 56. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 865.0417 24. David Coetzee +Open SS A ZAF ttburner

2 95.77 828.4207 63. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZAF

3 83.36 721.1007 39. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

4 77.08 666.7344 40. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

5 68.56 593.0834 42. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

6 64.66 559.3180 47. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

7 64.03 553.8936 18. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 23&24 11/2024 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 963.1165 12. Darryl Flannigan -Production S A ZAF 699

2 98.06 944.4230 31. Sean Flannigan -Production S A ZAF

3 96.18 926.3113 43. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

4 86.99 837.7941 86. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

5 82.02 789.9004 68. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

6 75.00 722.2909 69. Adrian Chinery -Production S U ZAF

7 67.93 654.2391 96. Andre Van Der Westhuizen -Production S U ZAF

8 66.73 642.7012 17. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

9 58.84 566.6706 54. Steven Tichy -Production S U ZAF


